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PROJECT # 06-05 
 

 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE 
NAME 

1. 
 
 

Name:   Riverway Personnel 
Address:   5213 Spruce Street 
Phone:   (713) 664-5900 
Fax:   (713) 664-9710 
E-Mail:   Nathan@riverwaypersonnel.com 

 
 
Nathan Adair 

2. 
 
** 

Name:   Labor Link, Inc. 
Address:   3330 Dixie Drive 
Phone:   (713) 747-5465 
Fax:   (713) 747-9326 
E-Mail:   laborlink@aol.com 

 
 
Jevon Lewis 

3. Name:  TEK Systems 
Address:   10333 Richmond Avenue, Ste 500 Hou, TX 77042 
Phone:   (713) 273-2987 
Fax:   (713) 273-2991 
E-Mail:   Casfaire@teksystems.com 

 
 
Cassandra Faire 

4. Name:   Crown Staffing, Inc. 
Address:   450 N. Sam Houston Pkwy #181  Hou,TX 77060 
Phone:   (281) 260-8018 
Fax:   (281) 260-8039 
E-Mail:   Swilson@crown-staffing.com 

 
 
Stacy Wilson 

5. Name:   The Spearhead Group 
Address:   4615 Southwest Freeway # 470   Hou,TX 77027 
Phone:   (713) 622-7171 
Fax:   (713) 622-7771 
E-Mail:   Vmccullo@spearheadgroup.com 

 
 
Vikki McCullough 

6. 
 
** 

Name:   Jefferson Associates, Inc. 
Address:   17045 El Camino Real, Ste 100 
Phone:   (281) 286-4000 
Fax:   (281) 286-1048 
E-Mail:   mgendrich@jefferson-usa.com 

 
 
Michael Gendrich 

7. 
 
** 

Name:    Oaks Staffing   
Address:   11451 Katy Freeway, Ste 505 
Phone:   (713) 722-8080 
Fax:   (713) 722-0880 
E-Mail:   Tania.dawood@oaksgroup.com 

 
 
Naomi T. Dawood 

8. Name:   Professional Resources Plus 
Address:   11520 N. Central Expressway, Ste 114 
Phone:   (214) 341-8727 
Fax:   (214) 341-9262 
E-Mail:   madedipex@prpit.com 

 

 
 
 

** Denotes Small Business 
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9. Name:    JJ InfoTech 

Address:   20719 La Cote Circle  Spring, TX 77388 
Phone:  (832) 264-4557 
Fax:   (281) 528-9840 
E-Mail:   vjakkaraju@jjinfotech.com 

 

10. 
 
** 

Name:   CCI 
Address:   11757 Katy Frwy    Hou,TX 
Phone:   (281) 433-4108 
Fax: 
E-Mail:   Plovell@ccihouston.com 

 
 
Patti Lovell 

11. Name:   Marketing Assets 
Address:   P.O. Box 3829 
Phone:   (713) 423-4799 
Fax:   (832)  553-2627 
E-Mail:    Kim@marketingassets.net 

 
 
Kimberlene Lanier 

12. Name:   Meador 
Address:   7906 N. Sam Houston Pkwy W, # 202 
Phone:   (281) 220-2320 
Fax:   (281) 220-2321 
E-Mail:   jsilman@meador.com 

 
 
Jill Silman 

13. Name:   Apple One 
Address:   5858 Westheimer, Ste 700    Hou, TX  77057 
Phone:   (832) 252-1010 
Fax:    (832) 252-8330 
E-Mail:   lfreese@appleone.com 

 
 
Lori Freese 

14. Name:   @Tech 
Address:   5888 Westheimer, Ste 700    Hou, TX  77057 
Phone:   (832) 252-1232 
Fax:   (832) 252-8330 
E-Mail:   Xhurd@at-tech.com 

 
 
Xavier Hurd 

15. Name:   Apple One + @Tech 
Address:   5858 Westheimer, Ste 700    Hou, TX 77057 
Phone:   (832)252-1010 
Fax:    
E-Mail:   mbronsweig@appleone.com 

 
 
Marc Bronsweig 

16. 
 
** 

Name:   All-N-One Services LLC 
Address:   121115 English Brook Circle,  Humble, TX 77346 
Phone:   (281) 812-3553 
Fax:   (281) 812-2104 
E-Mail:   allnoneservices@aol.com 

 
 
Ann Guliex 

17. 
 
** 

Name:   Recana Solutions 
Address:   305 21st Street, Ste 242   Galveston, TX 77550 
Phone:   (409) 770-9000 
Fax:   (409)  770-9003 
E-Mail:   debra.canady@recana.com 

 
 
Debra Canady 
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18. 
 
** 

Name:   ExecuTeam 
Address:   2401 Fountainview, Suite 800 
Phone:   (713) 952-6760 
Fax:   (713) 952-0722 
E-Mail:   marilyn@executeam.com or Anne@executeam.com 

 
 
Marilyn Emanuel Danille 
Vims 

19. 
 
** 

Name:   Topp Knotch Personnel 
Address:   11999 Katy Freeway # 606 
Phone:   (866) 744-8677 
Fax:   (281) 679-9155 
E-Mail:   leanne@toppknotchpersonnel.com 

 
 
Leanne Alverez 

20. Name:   JJ Info Tech LLC 
Address:   20719 LaCote Circle  Spring, TX  77388 
Phone:   (832) 284-4557 
Fax:   (281) 528-9840 
E-Mail:   Vjakkaraja@jjinfotech.com 

 
 
Vijay Kumar 

21. Name:   Kelly Services 
Address:   910 Travis # 1920    Houston, TX  77002 
Phone:   (713) 654-9432 
Fax:   (713) 752-0319 
E-Mail:   Brookad@kellyservices.com 

 
 
Danielle Brooks 

22. Name:   Kelly Services 
Address:   12727 Featherwood # 260 
Phone:  (281) 484-3951 
Fax:   (281) 484-2995 
E-Mail:   Jerethatucker@kellyservices.com 

 
 
Jeretha Tucker 

23. 
 
** 

Name:      The Empyrean Group 
Address:   811 Dallas Avenue, Suite 822 
Phone:   (713) 751-1944 
Fax:   (713) 751-1944 
E-Mail:   Amnadin@theempyreangroup.com 

 
 
Aileen Nadin 

24. 
 
** 

Name:   Synergy Management Solutions 
Address:   6001 Savoy, Suite 505 
Phone:   (713) 782-7667 
Fax:   (713) 839-9931 
E-Mail:   (rhondac@synergysolutions.com 

 
 
Rhonda Cummings 

25. 
 
** 

Name:   NSC Companies 
Address:   2630 Fountain View # 214 
Phone:   (713) 952-2500 
Fax:   (713) 783-7500 
E-Mail:   Nscinc@nscco.com 

 
 
Pat Thompson 

26. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

 

mailto:marilyn@executeam.com

